Marshfield High School Year 2014-2015
Period Student Attendance Profile Report: ATP201

Student Information
T e e e R

Student Name Pupil No. ' Gender Grade - Home Address U
Perez, Angel D. 231843 M 10 Q
Last Name Goes By Nick Name Birth Date - 670 Tower ﬁ
Rizo . 10/03/1999 . North Bend, OR 97459 -
Phone Home Language Resolved Enté:'lr Date Leave Date %
HHE SR English Hispanic 09/02/2014 Q
@
Custodial Information _ o
~ Mother Phone Type Phone Extension h
Bocanegra, Elizabeth Home FHEH SHE -
Contact Allowed Has Custody Lives With Ed. Rights (] Mailings Allowed

Attendance By Period
1 2 3 _4 5 [} 7 g 9

NS

NS

11/26/2014 (A)
12/08/2014 (A)
12/10/2014 (A)
1211212014 (C

121512014 (A)
121612014 (A)
121712014 (A)
1211812014 (B)
1211912014 (C)
01/05/2015 (A)
01/06/2015 (A)
01152015 (B)
0171812015 (C)
01/20/2015 (A)
61/21/2015 (A)
01/22/2015 (A}
01/26/2015 {A}
01/28/2015 {4)
02/09/2015 {A)
02/11/2015 {A)
02/1%/2015 (B)
02/23/2015 (A)
02/25/2015 (A)
02/27/2015 (C)
03/02/2015 (A)
03/12/2015 (B)

NiS
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Marshfield High School Year 2014-2015
Period Student Attendance Profile Report: ATP201

Student Information

Student Name Pupil No. Gender: Grade Home Address e
Perez, Angel D. 231843 M 10 Q
Last Name Goes By : Nick Name Birth Date 670 Tower 3
Rizo 10/03/1999 North Bend, OR 97459 -
Phone ' i-lome Lénéuage - " Resolved Enter Date ! Leave Date ?
HHHE-IHHE - English Hispanic 09/02/2014 Q
@
Custodial lnfqrmation O
Mother Phone Type Phone Extension .
Bocanegra, Elizabeth Home HHEHEE ;
Contact Allowed Has Custody Lives With Ed. Rights [ Maitings Aliowed

Attendance By Period

04/30/2015 (B)

05/01/2015 (C

05/04/2015 (A)
05/05/2015 (A)
05/06/2015 (A)
05/07/2015 (B)
05/06/2015 (C)
05H1/2015 (A)
0514/2015 (8)
05/15/2G15 (C)
05/18/2015 (A)
05/20/2015 {A)
05/26/2015 (A)
05/28/2015 (C)

08/02/2015 (A)
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-Student Information

Marshfield High School Year  2014-2015
Period Student Attendance Profile Report: ATP201

= usade R

Student Name - Pupil No.
Perez, Angel D. 231843

Gender Grade | Home Address
M 10 :

Last Name Goes By Nick Name
Rizo

Birth Date 670 Tower
10/03/1999 - North Bend, OR 97459

Phone ' Home Language

HHE I R English

Resolved

Hispanic 09/02/2014

Entér Date Leave Date

Custodial I__nformation

Mother Phone Type
Bocanegra, Elizabeth Home

Phone

FHE-IHH -IHNH

Extension

‘a |ebuy ‘zesed

Contact Allowed Has Custody Lives With

Ed. Rights [IMaitings Allowed

Atftendance By Period
Date i 2 3 4 5 & 7T 8 9

06/03/2015 {A)
0B/05/2015 (C)
08/08/2015 (A)
08/08/2015 (A)

0811172015 (A)

Period Reason Code Type Totals
TAR = 17 UNE = 54 TDY = 1

EXC = 107 PQS =1

Period Reason Code Totals
L =17 A =54 FT =0
§=0 ] E=9 T=1

Reason Code Legend

L = Unexcused Late A = Unexcused Abse FT = Sch Function Tal

S = Suspension-Out E = Excused Absenc T = Excused Tardy

F = School Function | = Suspension-In P

Present
School

N/S = Not Scheduled
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